
Subject: PrepareLA Westlake Pico Union - Coalition Meeting
From: "Thomas, Julie E." <julie.thomas@redcross.org>
Date: 02/14/2018 11:38 AM
To: "Thomas, Julie E." <julie.thomas@redcross.org>
CC: "Aaron R. Shaw (aaron.shaw@lacity.org)" <aaron.shaw@lacity.org>,
"Abraham Rodriguez (abraham.rodriguez@lacity.org)"
<abraham.rodriguez@lacity.org>, "Alma Siliezar-Perez (asiliezar@naleo.org)"
<asiliezar@naleo.org>, "Ana Grande (agrande@clinicaromero.com)"
<agrande@clinicaromero.com>, "Ana Martinez (amartinez@clinicaromero.com)"
<amartinez@clinicaromero.com>, "Ana Ponce (ana.ponce@caminonuevo.org)"
<ana.ponce@caminonuevo.org>, "Ana Ricardo (3ddowntownla@gmail.com)"
<3ddowntownla@gmail.com>, "Andrew Said (andrew.said@lacity.org)"
<andrew.said@lacity.org>, "Aurora Acain-Lee (aulee@ph.lacounty.gov)"
<aulee@ph.lacounty.gov>, "Azeen Khanmalek (azeen.khanmalek@lacity.org)"
<azeen.khanmalek@lacity.org>, "Benjamin Juarez (benjamin.juarez@lacity.org)"
<benjamin.juarez@lacity.org>, "Bertha Wooldrige
(westlakeprotectors@earthlink.net)" <westlakeprotectors@earthlink.net>,
"bladimir.campos@lacity.org" <bladimir.campos@lacity.org>, Brian Petty
<brian.petty@lacity.org>, "bstotzer@newcapital-llc.com" <bstotzer@newcapital-
llc.com>, "Celso Hernandez (playasbanquethall@yahool.com)"
<playasbanquethall@yahool.com>, "Chip Crof (seavid@aol.com)"
<seavid@aol.com>, "Christopher Anyakwo (christopher.anyakwo@lacity.org)"
<christopher.anyakwo@lacity.org>, "Conrado Terrazas
(conrado.terrazas@lacity.org)" <conrado.terrazas@lacity.org>, "Daniel Gutierrez
(daniel.gutierrez@lacity.org)" <daniel.gutierrez@lacity.org>, "Daniel Morales
(mrl147@aol.com)" <mrl147@aol.com>, Darin French <darin@lani.org>, "David
Juarez (david.juarez@asm.ca.gov)" <david.juarez@asm.ca.gov>, "Denise Epport
(depport@rampartpal.org)" <depport@rampartpal.org>, Ernest Bobadilla
<ernest.bobadilla@lacity.org>, "Esperanza Bacilio
(Esperanza.Bacilio@CaminoNuevo.org)"
<Esperanza.Bacilio@CaminoNuevo.org>, Frank Acevedo
<facevedo@rampartproperties.net>, "Gloria Farias (gfarias@puhc.org)"
<gfarias@puhc.org>, "Hector Arzate ('hectorarzate@hotmail.com')"
<'hectorarzate@hotmail.com'>, "Hua Ling (hua.ling@lacity.org)"
<hua.ling@lacity.org>, "Hugo Ortiz (Hugo.Ortiz@lacity.org)"
<Hugo.Ortiz@lacity.org>, "Hugo W. Merida (hmerida@chamberla.org)"
<hmerida@chamberla.org>, "Irene de Anda Lewis - Salvation Army
(irene.lewis@usw.salvationarmy.org)" <irene.lewis@usw.salvationarmy.org>,
"Irvin De La O (irvin.delao@mail.house.gov)" <irvin.delao@mail.house.gov>,
"Isai Pazos (pazos_isai@yahoo.com)" <pazos_isai@yahoo.com>, "Ivonne
Zaldivar( zaldivar2521@gmail.com)" <izaldivar2521@gmail.com>,
"Ivonnenanette Machado (ivonnenanettemachado@gmail.com)"
<ivonnenanettemachado@gmail.com>, "Jacqueline A. Chilin
(jacqueline.chilin@lacity.org)" <jacqueline.chilin@lacity.org>, James Flores
<james.flores@lacity.org>, "Jay Park (jaypark56@gmail.com)"
<jaypark56@gmail.com>, "JenniferVirgen@ymail.com"
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<JenniferVirgen@ymail.com>, Jimmy Kim <jimmy.kim@lacity.org>, "Jorge Nunez
(jorge.nunez@sen.ca.gov)" <jorge.nunez@sen.ca.gov>, "Kareen Sandoval
(Kareencita6289@gmail.com)" <Kareencita6289@gmail.com>, "Karena Godoy
(KGodoy@puhc.org)" <KGodoy@puhc.org>, "Laura Perez - Iglesia de Dios
Pentecostal" <laurperez06@icloud.com>, "Leonardo Magana
(maganaleonardo@hotmail.com)" <maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, "Liz
Saldivar (liz.saldivar@mail.house.gov)" <liz.saldivar@mail.house.gov>, "Lucia
McKenzie (31889@lapd.lacity.org)" <31889@lapd.lacity.org>, "Luis Gonzalez
(luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org)" <luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org>, "Marco Pacheco
(mpacheco@casadelaculturamaya.org)"
<mpacheco@casadelaculturamaya.org>, "Margarita Alvarez
(malvarez@laccnp.org)" <malvarez@laccnp.org>, "Maria Echeverria
(maria.echeverria90@yahoo.com)" <maria.echeverria90@yahoo.com>, "Maria
Penate (MPenate@clinicaromero.com)" <MPenate@clinicaromero.com>, "Maria
Sosa" <terry90004@yahoo.com>, "Jimenez, Marilyn"
<marilyn.jimenez@redcross.org>, "Marissa Aho (marissa.aho@lacity.org)"
<marissa.aho@lacity.org>, "Mark Gonzalez (mark.gonzalez@asm.ca.gov)"
<mark.gonzalez@asm.ca.gov>, "Mark J. Ross (mark.ross@lacity.org)"
<mark.ross@lacity.org>, "Mark Lee (Mark.Lee@hvkadc.org)"
<Mark.Lee@hvkadc.org>, "Michael Santa Maria (principal@saintthomasla.org)"
<principal@saintthomasla.org>, "Mike Castillo (michael.castillo@lacity.org)"
<michael.castillo@lacity.org>, "Nancy Halpern Ibrahim
(nancy@esperanzacommunityhousing.org)"
<nancy@esperanzacommunityhousing.org>, "Nancy Kim
(nancysunkim88@gmail.com)" <nancysunkim88@gmail.com>, "Norma Benitez
(normab@esperanzacommunityhousing.org)"
<normab@esperanzacommunityhousing.org>, "Phillip Fligiel
(phillip.fligiel@lacity.org)" <phillip.fligiel@lacity.org>, "Ryan Allen
(rallen@kyccla.org)" <rallen@kyccla.org>, "Sandra Villalobos
(svillalobos@newcapital-llc.com)" <svillalobos@newcapital-llc.com>, "Sonia
Lopez (sonia.x.lopez@sen.ca.gov)" <sonia.x.lopez@sen.ca.gov>, "Sonya Young
Jimenez (sonya.young-jimenez@lacity.org)" <sonya.young-jimenez@lacity.org>,
"Stacy Gerlich (stacy.gerlich@lacity.org)" <stacy.gerlich@lacity.org>, "Veronica
Hendrix (veronica.hendrix@lacity.org)" <veronica.hendrix@lacity.org>, "Veronica
Olmos McDonnel (volmos@laccnp.org)" <volmos@laccnp.org>, "Yost, Erich M
(Erich.M.Yost@hud.gov)" <Erich.M.Yost@hud.gov>, "Zardeneta, Lizeth
(Lizeth.Zardeneta@asm.ca.gov)" <Lizeth.Zardeneta@asm.ca.gov>, "Zulma Suro
(Zulma.Suro@CaminoNuevo.org)" <Zulma.Suro@CaminoNuevo.org>, "Ditty,
Marcus" <marcus.ditty@redcross.org>, "Garcia Ruiz, Joselito"
<joselito.garciaruiz@redcross.org>, "Sanchez, Guillermo"
<Guillermo.Sanchez@redcross.org>, "Otasowie, Osas"
<osas.otasowie@redcross.org>, "Woo, Jeanne M." <jeanne.woo@redcross.org>,
"Graves, Grant" <makog@aol.com>

PrepareLA Westlake Pico Union- Coalition Meeting
Wednesday, February 28, 2018 – 11:00 AM to 1:00PM
New Economics for Women, 303 South Loma Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90017
Parking at Casa Loma, 379 S. Loma Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90017 
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RSVP by accepting this meeting invite or emailing Julie Thomas julie.thomas@redcross.org
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